THIRTY YEARS STRONG

LA3(PC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH"5, 2023

$400 H.O.R.S.E.

NO PICTURE

CHAMPION
JASON KIM

ENTRANTS 108 PRIZE POOL $35,640 Original
Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money Payouts
1 KIM JASON LOS ANGELES CA $8,000 $9,760
2 DEC DAVID LAGUNA WOODS CA $6,135 $6,500
3 SANTANA VARGAS HERMILO BELL GARDENS CA $6,135 $4,410

4 DANIELYAN HARRY SUNLAND CA $3,110

5 KIPNIS ADAM PORTER RANCH CA $2,270



THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

10
11
12
13
14
15

Last Name First Name City State Prize Money
BRUKMAN LANCE FREDRICK LONG BEACH CA $1,730
SCHANIEL BRIAN MISSION VIE JO CA $1,370
CETINKAYA MEHMET GALVESTON TX $1,130
YU SEAN HEE LOS ANGELES CA $970
GALLAGHER CHRISTOPHER PORTLAND OR $970
WANG XIAOEN SAN DIEGO CA $880
FERGUSON III HENRY LOS ANGELES CA $880
RECHNITZER GEORGE LOS ANGELES CA $830
VIVEROS DUKE HIGHLAND CA $830
MUNIZ RICK CORONA CA $400



